
Davis School District 
-

To: 

From: 

Re: 

Date: 

LEARNING FIRST 

All District Employees Working 12 Month Contracts 

Reid Newey, Superintendent of Schools 

Holiday Schedule for 2021-2022 School Year 

February 5, 2021 

2021-2022 schedule for all full-time, 12-month employees, both certificated and classified. 

Independence Day** 

Pioneer Day 

Labor Day 

Fall Break** 

Thanksgiving 

Winter Recess 

Martin Luther King Day 

Presidents' Day 

Spring Break 

Memorial Day 

Monday, July 5, 2021 

Friday, July 23, 2021 

Monday, September 6, 2021 

Thursday, October 14, 2021 
Friday, October 15, 2021 

Wednesday. November 24, 2021 
Thursday, November 25, 2021 
Friday, November 26, 2021 

All employees, both certificated and classified 
Monday, December 20, 2021- Friday, December 31, 2021 

All employees will return to work on 
Monday, January 3, 2022 

Monday, January 17, 2022 

Monday, February 21, 2022 

Thursday, April 7, 2022 
Friday,AprilB,2022 

Monday, May 30, 2022 

**Please Note: Independence Day and Fall Break are non-contract days. All 257-day employees 
have a furlough day to use during the school year. 


